Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: SEC Match Play (Stoke Play)

SEC Match Play (Stoke Play)
Old Overton Club Birmingham AL
Tournament Dates: 09/25 - 09/27, 2022

Par: 70 70 70
Y ardage: 7204 7204 7204 Both

__-
-1 Vanderbilt Univ
2 Tennessee, Univ. of 268 269
3 Auburn University 267 269 271 807 -33
4 Texas A&M University 280 269 270 819 -21
5 Alabama, U. of 274 277 269 820 -20
6 Georgia, U. of 284 [ 263 274 821 -19
7 Mississippi St. U. 276 274 273 823 -17
T8 LSU 285 264 280 829 -11
T8 OleMiss 282 268 279 829 -11
10 Florida, U. of 277 274 280 831 -9
11 South Carolina 279 283 273 835 -5
12 Arkanses, U. of 286 271 284 841 +1
13 Missouri 281 276 287 844 +4
14 Kentucky, U. of 284 284 282 850 +10

T2
T2
T2
TS5
TS5
T7
T7
T7
T 10
T 10

___ [ Total |
- 1 Matthew Riedel Vanderbilt 197 -13
Garrett Endicott Miss. St. 70 64 198 -12
Gordon Sargent Vanderbilt 66 [NGA 198 -12
Jake Hall Tennessee 67 65 198 -12
Daniel Rodrigues TexasA&M 69 64 199 -11
Nic Cassidy Georgia 66 68 199 -11
Brendan Valdes Auburn 65 66 2010 -9
Evan Vo Auburn 68 69 2010 -9
Nick Dunlap Alabama 69 66 201 -9
Cole Sherwood Vanderbilt 67 67 202 -8
Lance Simpson Tennessee 68 65 202 -8
Ben Van Wyk Georgia 73 64 203 -7

T12

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M390web/M390index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M390web/M390index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M390web/M390index.htm?p=J

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: SEC Match Play (Stoke Play)

T12
T12
T15
T15
T17
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T21
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T23
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T31
T31
T31
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T 36
T 36
T 36
T 39
T 39
T41
T41
T41
T 44
T 44
T 44
T 44

Cameron Tankersley
Quentin Debove
Hunter Logan

Reid Davenport
Caeb Surratt
Garrett Barber
Sam Bennett
Thomas Ponder
Canon Claycomb
Charlie Crockett
Bryce Lewis
Campbell Kremer
Carson Bacha
Evans Lewis

John DuBois
Nicholas Arcement
Phichaksn Maichon
Ryan Eshleman
Ford Clegg

Hugo Townsend
JP Cave

Mat Fernandez De Oli
Ricky Castillo
Alex Goff

Cohen Trolio
Nathan Franks
Cadeb Manuel
William Moll

Cade Russ|

L ansdon Robbins
Tom Fischer
Antonio Safa

Buck Brumlow
Connor Creasy
Drew Doyle
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Ole Miss
Florida
Miss. St
Vanderbilt
Tennessee
LSU
TexasA&M
Alabama
Alabama
Missouri
Tennessee
Kentucky
Auburn

S Carolina
Florida
LSU
TexasA&M
Auburn
Miss. St
Ole Miss
Alabama
Arkansas
Florida
Kentucky
LSU

S Carolina
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Tennessee
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Georgia
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44 Jamie Montojo
T 44 Julian Perico
T 44 Manuel Lozada
T 44 Tommy Boone
T 52 Austin Vukovits
T 52 Fred Biondi
T52 JM. Butler
T 52 Sarut Vongchaisit
T 52 Vishnu Sadagopan
T 52 Wil Gibson
T 58 Garrett Wood
T 58 Jack Gham
60 Alfons Bondesson
T 61 Enrique Dimayuga
T 61 Luke Haskew
T 61 Rafe Reynolds
T 61 Tyler Lipscomb
65 Gene Zeigler
T 66 Harrison Davis
T 66 Kevin Watts
T 66 Parker Bell
69 Dhaivat Pandya
70 Jack Lundin

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
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TexasA&M

Arkansas 69
Arkansas 75
Missouri 70
Miss. St. 72
Florida 70
Auburn 75
Ole Miss 69
TexasA&M 74
Arkansas 73
Kentucky 69
Ole Miss 73
Missouri 73
Arkansas 71
LSU 72
S Carolina 79
Alabama 71
S Carolina 72
Miss. St 73
Kentucky 73
Florida 76
Kentucky 74
Missouri 74

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

27757 27186 27593 275.12
7 12 9 28
1 0 2 3
6 2 3 11

70.30 68.81 69.97 69.70
30 40 32 102

71
66
68
71
71
67
73
68
67
73
71
67
12
71
69
71
73
12
74
71
12
76

72
71
74
70
12
71
71
71
73
73
71
76
74
74
69
75
73
76
74
74
76
74

212
212
212
213
213
213
213
213
213
215
215
216
217
217
217
217
218

+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8

221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
222 +12
224 +14
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PLAYER STATISTICS:
Rounds Even Par: 8 3 5 16
Rounds Above Par: 32 27 33 92
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